
 
 

Easy Read: Useful Resources 

 

Scottish Accessible Information Forum 

• A Brief Guide to Easy Read  
• Communicating with people with a learning disability 

 

Values Into Action Scotland (VIAS) 

VIAS offer training on producing easy read information. To find out 
more, please contact VIAS directly. 

• Contact VIAS 
 

Social Care Institute for Excellence (SCIE) 

All SCIE resources are free to download, however to access the 
following download you will need a free MySCIE account.  It is easy 
to register. 

• How to produce information in an accessible way. SCIE, (2005) 

 

Department of Health 

• Basic guidelines for people who commission Easy Read 
information Department of Health (DOH) (2010) 

 

Change 

Change create bespoke accessible information in Easy Read 

• Easy Read Service 

http://www.saifscotland.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2014/09/guide_to_easy_read-Sept-14.pdf
https://www.mencap.org.uk/learning-disability-explained/communicating-people-learning-disability
http://www.viascotland.org.uk/content/contact-us
http://www.scie.org.uk/publications/misc/accessguidelinespublications.asp
http://www.easy-read-online.co.uk/media/10612/comm%20basic%20guidelines%20for%20people%20who%20commission%20easy%20read%20info.pdf
http://www.easy-read-online.co.uk/media/10612/comm%20basic%20guidelines%20for%20people%20who%20commission%20easy%20read%20info.pdf
http://www.changepeople.org/%23Services

